Competition Result

Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Type: Stroke-Play
Course: Fortrose & Rosemarkie White 15

Division :
Name

Chris Skelton
G M Cameron
James Baillie (v)

Robert W Smith (v)

Philip L Taylor

Tommy Hutchison (v)

Alan Chow (v)
H Sutherland (v)
Bruce A MacKay

Charles J G Gallacher

Aligtair Tait
William Rusk (v)
Jm Motherwell (v)
F Ogley (v)
Douglas Simpson
Dan Petterson

M S Robertson
Alastair Cameron
Forbes Médllis
James Fleming
David Penman (v)
Rod Maciver (v)
Simon Hasson
Len Latham (v)
lain Nicolson (v)
David Duncan (v)
George Knapp
Alan Wyllie (v)
David Miller (v)
David Lackie

Raymond J Edwards (V)

Stephen Grant (V)
Tom Anderson (v)
Peter Robertson (V)
lan Jeen (V)

1 (14 and below)

11-08-2016

Gross Hcp
79 - 9c =
81 - 1llc =
84 - 12c =
71 - -lc =
85 - 13c =
84 - 1llc =
88 - 1l4c =
77 - 3c =
90 - 14c =
89 - 13c =
8 - 9c =
86 - 10c =
89 - 1llc =
93 - 14c =
87 - 8c =
93 - 12c =
89 - Tc=
9 - 7c =
90 - 6c =
98 - 14c =
9% - 1llc =
98 - 1llc =
101 - 13c =
101 - 13c =
9 - O9c =
N/R - 14c =
N/R - 14c =
N/R - 13c =
N/R - 13c =
N/R - 13c =
N/R - 12c =
N/R - 12c =
N/R - 10c =
N/R - 8c =
N/R - 2c =

Visitor CSS: 72 R/O HomeCSS: 71
Course Par : 71

(Reductions Only - Visiting Players)

Nett
Score

70
70
72
72

72
73
74
74
76
%@
76
6@
78
79
79
81
82

83
84
84
85

87

88

88

90
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R

SENIORS STROKE PLAY OPEN 16

New

Ex.Hcp Comments

9.1
111
AWAY
AWAY

13.0
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY

13.8

13.2

9.3
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY

8.1

11.9

7.2

7.2
AWAY

145
AWAY
AWAY

12.9
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY

127
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY

After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back

Lowest Gross
After Count-Back

After Count-Back

After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, § = Exceptional Score Reduction

16 August 2016

¢ = Competition Hep
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Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club
Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play Visitor CSS: 72 R/O HomeCSS: 71
Course: Fortrose & Rosemarkie White 15 Course Par ; 71

SENIORS STROKE PLAY OPEN 16
11-08-2016
(Reductions Only - Visiting Players)
Division : 2 (15 and above)

Nett New
Name Gross Hcp Score Ex. Hcp Comments
Alan Plampton 89 - 17c = 72 17.3
Arthur MacArthur 88 - 15c = 73 14.6  Lowes Gross
Philip Thorn 93 - 19c = 74 18.8
Jim Jack 98 - 23c = 75 229
Micheal Hind (v) 91 - 15c = @ AWAY
George Shanks (v) 101 - 24c = 77 AWAY
lain Forbes (v) 93 - 15c = 78 AWAY
Jo Jo Macdonald (v) 104 - 25c = 79 AWAY
Keith Milner (v) 106 - 25c = 81 AWAY
Keith Patience 97 - 16¢c = 81 159
William Allison (v) 98 - 17c = 81 AWAY
George Flynn 110 - 28c = 82 28.0
S Fyfe (v) 97 - 15c = 82 AWAY
Scott Lindsay 98 - 16¢c = 82 16.2
Ally Bell (v) 98 - 16c = 82 AWAY
David Hoggan (v) 97 - 15c = 82 AWAY
Bob Tilford 112 - 25c = 87 25.2
Alan Morton (v) 103 - 15c = 88 AWAY
Willie Macbean (v) 107 - 16c¢c = 91 AWAY
Ledlie Smith (v) 106 - 15c = 91 AWAY
Mike Morrison N/R - 21c = N/R 21.4
James Smith (v) N/R - 20c = N/R AWAY
Graham W Henderson (v) N/R - 20c = N/R AWAY
Ross MacDonald N/R - 18c = N/R 185
George W Henderson N/R - 18c = N/R 17.8
Willie Hart (v) N/R - 17c = N/IR AWAY
Eddie Grant (v) N/R - 16c = N/R AWAY
Bill (3) Sime (v) N/R - 16c = N/R AWAY
John Henderson (v) N/R - 15c = N/R AWAY

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, § = Exceptional Score Reduction
¢ = Competition Hep
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